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MATCH: 2 PISTE: Blue

SIN - Singapore Final JPN - Japan
29 43

D V

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

Wong Cheryl Ye Han 4 4 -- 1 1 Miyawaki Karin

Wang Wenying 2 6 -- 5 4 Yanaoka Haruka

Wong Ye Ying Liane 2 8 -- 14 9 Nishioka Shiho

Wong Cheryl Ye Han 4 12 -- 15 1 Yanaoka Haruka

Wong Nicole Mae Hui Shan (S) 1 13 -- 24 9 Miyawaki Karin

Wang Wenying 5 18 -- 30 6 Nishioka Shiho

Wong Nicole Mae Hui Shan (S) 6 24 -- 34 4 Yanaoka Haruka

Wong Cheryl Ye Han 1 25 -- 40 6 Nishioka Shiho

Wang Wenying 4 29 -- 43 3 Miyawaki Karin

Total Match Time: Overtime:25:05 --

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0

Referee:

Referee:

Referee:

Wu Hanxiong (CHN)

Hong Soon Young (KOR)

Video Referee:

Referee Assistant:

Referee Assistant:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0
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